7th Kuwait National Championships
(National Championship)

Bait Al Arab,
Kuwait
30 Nov 2018, Colts 2 years
old
Position

1st Name: ASAYEL
LEGACY
Colour:
Owner: KHALED AL
NUGHEMSHE

Horse

2nd Name: KHALED

ALFALA

Colour:

Owner: MOHAMMAD
AMER MUBARAK
ALA)MI

3rd Name: BUNAYEF

Colour:

Owner:
ABDULKARIM
NASER AL HAMLAN

4th Name: OUWN BANAT

AL REEH
Colour:

Owner: BANAT
ALREEH STUD

Score Detail
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LEGS 16.00
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19.00 19.00 19.50

19.50 19.00 19.00
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19.50 19.00 19.50
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18.00 17.50 17.50
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5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: SHARAR
ALHEILA

Colour:

Owner: SALEH
SHARAR ALOSAIM

Name: SAHEL AL
KONOOZ

Colour:

Owner: HADI SAUD
ALOTAIBI

Name: MOATAZ
ALADWAN

Colour:

Owner: MOHAMMAD
HUSSAIN
ALQUWAIAAN

Name: BASIL AL
SAHARY

Colour:

Owner: ABDULLAH
ALHAMAD

Name: DHAHAB AL
NADERAT

Colour:

Owner: HABEB
KHALIFA ALAZMI

89.5 D

19.00

19.00
ST 15.00
NI 15.50
J)Y/ 3 19.00

89.5 D

TYPE 19.00

19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
MOVE puicN0)

89.13 D

TYPE 18.50

18.50
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50
(y[e)V/B8 18.50

88.63 D

TYPE 18.50

18.50
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LEGS 15.00
MOVE RN
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15.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.00

19.00
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10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: SARAB
KHALED

Colour:

Owner: DR NAELAH
AL DABBOUS

Name: ALWAAD
AZZAM

Colour:

Owner: JOWAIBER
STUD

Name: ASAYEL
ZANJIBAR

Colour:

Owner: BASHAR AL
RAMZI

Name: BADRAN AL
ANDALUS

Colour:

Owner: YAHYA
JASSIM SHEHAB

Name: SHAKLAN AL
QATARI

Colour:

Owner: SAUD
MUBARAK ALAZMI

88.5 D

18.50

19.00
ST 15.00
NI 15.00
G/ 18.50

88.38 D

TYPE 18.50

18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(U[e)V/8 18.50

88.13 D

TYPE 18.50

18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.00
MOVE ER1Y

87.13 D

TYPE 18.50

18.50
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.00
(U[e)V/88 18.50

87.13 D

TYPE 18.00

18.00
B&T 17.00
LEGS 14.50
MOVE RN

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.00
18.00
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18.50
18.00
15.00
18.00
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18.00
15.50
19.00

18.50
18.00
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18.00
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17.50
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18.00

17.50
17.50
17.00
15.00
18.00



15th Name: LAHEEB AL 86.13
TAHER
Colour:
Owner: GHAZI AL-
TAHER

- Name: ASAYEL 0
BABEL
Colour:
Owner: KHALED
TAHER AL WAWAN

- Name: AJAB AL 0
RAYAT
Colour:
Owner: AL RAYAT
ARABIANS

Judges

D 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
C = Janet Court, GB

E 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT

B == Jerzy Bialobok, PL

G = Karin Zeevenhoven, NL

A = Abdel Raouf Abbas, EG

D
TYPE 18.50
18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.00
MOVE Ry

C

18.00
18.50
18.00
14.50
17.00

E
18.50
18.00
18.00
15.00
17.50

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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18.00
18.00
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